

85,000 + OPE + 457

Billing Details



CASE COLLECTION FORM
(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

Section 1	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature	
File	Received By	DHENEC	NA	NA			general line for the second	
Sur	vey	DHEWAC		aasta saaree ka				
Pre	paration							
OLD WOOD	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfactory, C - A	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extr	emely Poor		,	
n ca	ase File is returned	representative Google Map	photo not taken, not taken, cts in the su	ken, Owner Survey summ	r/ owner reprenary sheet no approved for	esentative t filled preparation	el Owner or owner signature not taken, on with warning to	
ng	g. comment & nature	☐ Major defects	s in the surve					
1.	Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No.	rder or V		Brooks	2000	046	5-069	
2.	Type of Service	☐ Valua	tion Report, [CE Certificat	☐ Construction	n çost estimat eport. □ LIE	e, 🗆 Cost	vetting certificate	
3. Type of customer ☐ Bank ☐ PSU ☐ NBFC ☐ Corporate ☐ Company ☐ Private client ☐ Direct client through Bank								
1.	Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address	tion ID	IDBI TRUTECHIP SERVICE PUT					
),	Case Allotment Offi	17.52	Name	Contac	t Number		Email Id	
	Fees paying party D	Details MR, 1-	HEMPH	TH 80972	474632	hem or	14.50 lab; th	
			7	and the second				
	Case Type	I Cas	e for Fresh A	Account	☐ Case fo	or exiting a	ccount/ customer	

50% rece,un

Billed To Party Name

GSTIN

☐ Bank

☐ Customer

1.	Type of D	CASE DETAIL	.8	
*Company	Type of Property	COMMERCIFC	COPOLYHA	OFFI
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Recovery purpo ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Gen ☐ Any other:	asset for creating new co Bank, □ Distress sale fon See, □ Capital Gains Wea	ollateral mortgage
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details		Contact Number	
	KISHOR	Name KF(YFM)T	Contact Number	Email Id
4.	Account Name			
5.	Property Address	LUN: KIN	shore kr(YPMJI COR
	y wares	Mame	C-11, APN	TO MARKET
6.	Who will coordinate on	, C TI, DAN	H BOUNER	10K-19
	site for the site survey	Name	Co	ntact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	SHIU KUMPI	e or 913A	364230
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	2. Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ A 3. Utility Bills: ☐ Electricit	I QQ /b I Sale Deed, □ Power Ilinquishment Deed, □ Tra Allotment Letter, □ Poss Pproved Map, □ Site Plan I Site Plan I Site Plan	ansfer Deed, ession Letter
		receipt, ☐ House Tax de 4. Any Other document: ☐ Old Valuation Report 5. No documents provided	☐ CLU, ☐ TIR Report, ☐	□ water bill & paymer
9.	Documents received from	CLICHT		
	Special Instructions if any:			

File No. RKA/DNCR// (2025_26) - PC050-046-069	ı

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC (To be filled by St.		
S.NO	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	1	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	Д	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents	G	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

provided by stamp'?

	1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
	2.	The survey if you do not have proper documents.
	3.	Ter Vegent Plot/ Land - Cizra Man/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Flot. For
		Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLO is must.
	4.	To: 11 along first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
	5.	Mark the Owner! Area! Roundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold horescent
	1	marker non before moving for the survey. During site survey it any difference is found in the
		above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
		know the reason for the difference.
I	6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
L	10	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
		dentify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
		apers.
		o sample physical or google measurements of the property.
(HOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
		Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	1	Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	1	ake full scale photo of the property with gate.
	1	ake photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Ta	ake multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f. Tal	ke nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Ta	ke a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
	Take	Google Map location.
	Check	main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
_	Check	Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
1	Fill ead	ch column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
L	Check	any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
L	Do exte	ensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
11	n case	customer appears to be providing with the life any recent past transactions.
m	onev o	customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
_		r cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	(10 be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
δ.	SOM EMITS POINTS	STATUS
175	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	the same of the sa
	have you properly studied & highlighted Owner! Area! Boundaries in the properly	ty 🗇
3.	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the surve form?	
4.	Pid you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned	
"	the property papers?	1
þi	id you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent operty?	
6. Di	d you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	<u> </u>
7. Di	d you check for any construction violations in the flat?	J-
8. Dic	l you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	J
9. Did	you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	<u> </u>
TU. Did	you check society reputation?	
11. Hav	e you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	9
12. Hav	e you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
13. Hav	e you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
14. Have	e you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left	
	right of the property?	
	you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
form	you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	
legalit detail?	ou check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, by, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in	
properl	· ·	
docume"	ou taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped nts provided by stamp"?	
	check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	-
enquired p	confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and property rates locally very rigorously?	0
summary s	A STATE OF THE STA	
Did you sigr	ned the undertaking?	
	File No.	

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	DHEXIE
Signature	
Date	1/05/25

STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM
(Version 5.0) ersion 5.0) Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.₂₀₂₀

promise on something as associated the association	LAAL Julius management		And the same of th	Charles and the second section of the second
		and the second		11:00
FILE NO REALDNOOF	/ Bata:	1/05/12	Time:	Description of the second

	GENERAL DETAILS	
Name of the Surveyor	DHD WAZ	
2. Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, Property is
	locked, survey could not be done from	inside
	Name	Contact No.
	SHINKUMPA JO	9134364280
3. Survey Type	C Eull survey (inside-out with measur	
No. of Contract Contr	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	
Providence and Provid	Only photographs takes (No sees)	
Reason for Half survey or only	and the state of t	see didn't allow to inspect the
photographs taken \(\sigma, \infty	property, NPA property so couldn't b	
How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed, From
	name plate displayed on the property,	
	representative, —Enquired from nearly	
Service Control of the Control of th	property could not be done, Survey v	by people, in identification of the
Property Measurement		
Purpose of Valuation	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measuren	nent only, No measurement
	☐ Value assessment of the asset for cre	
	☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Dis	stress sale for NPA A/c.,
	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capita	
	☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value A	Ssessment
Type of Lea		
Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Ove	er Loan. Home Improvement
	Loan, □ Loan against Property, □ Cor	Petruction Loop 7 5 1
L	.oan, □ Car Loan, □Project Loan,	D. T Educational
e	nhancement	☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit
an Amount	nhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Ind	dustrial Loan, □ NA
Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS	
V Purcha		
	GOPONY NO 10	-11 APMC May
Address under Valuation) 11 (114)
Residence Address of the		
urchaser\/		

	an amandation	1 Fran	Matti, Gileet	as Malel			
10		TO MA	iolinoav.	ende pitadade (250eas) esake		excelled many control by	Secretary Control of the Control of
	Albert and grant medical	14 659680	The second secon	Gratakhi -	E de la composition della comp	468 V	1668
	pource if addit progress with the heal of some directions while accordance to the constitution of additional and progress accordance to additional accordance to additional accordance as a secondary progress.	4 610	er c	bear	1111	orie Gr	ana my
	Programby Facing		ng. (1 Nicotile I	Facing, CTV	Vast Facint	J. Santh Falding	1
		13 North-Cash	Facility 0.3	louth Wast	Paeing D	South East Facin	0.
1	Ladrak	O North West	The state of the s		out the second second	Marie and the second second	
虚	The state of the s	API	MC V	applic	er -1	supse:	
•	Ward Names No	Marie .	more	10			
	Zone Name	VIV	427 ,	MIN	· rel	UMBAT	
0	Marie Alcoad Name & Willes	Nat	1149	W	idth	Distance from	All the believes the company of the
	MUMBER-MAPI	OF CX.	HICHM	04 30	M	1.0.10	· 10
	Assiroach Road Name & Width	000	MP	MAP (1 - 2	cara	
	Society	developing an	ea, 🗆 Hìghly	posh loca	lity, 🗆 Very	leveloped Area, y Good, ⊡ Good I Backward, ⊡ A	
	Location of the Flat	Facing, Sur	nlight facing			ng, 🗆 Entrance	
0	Characteristics of the Locality	□ Urban deve	loped, 🗆 U	ban devek	oping, 🗆 S	emi Urban, 🗆 R	ural,
		☐ Backward, [☐ Industrial,	☐ Instituti	onal		
8	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport
		C, 00 M.	SUOX	01cm	13100	1.9 KM	20
A CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Any new Development in surrounding area	^	x.6				
-	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigar	n, □ Nagar	Panchaya	it, Gram	Panchavat.	
Achiel de la company de la com	MWING					ny municipal lim	its
	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD	A, 🗆 NOID	A, 🗆 GNII	DA, 🗆 YEI	DA, 🗆 HUDA,	□ KMDA,
4	Authority Name	□ MDDA, □ Å	ny other De	velopmen	t Authority	•	
		☐ Area not with					
M	unicipal Corporation Name	NDMC, 🗆 SE	OMC, □ EC	MC, □ G	haziabad	Municipal Corp	oration,
		Gurgaon Mur	nicipal Corp	oration, [□ Faridab	ad Municipal C	orporation
^		Kolkata Muni	cipal Corpo	oration, □	Dehradu	n Municipal Co	orporation,
ŧ	NWING 0	Area not withi	n any mun	icipal limit	s, 🗆 Any	other Municip	al Corpora
	Mu	ınicipality:					

1. Covered Built-up Area	PHYSICAL DETAILS Covered Area, C Floor Area, Super Area, Carpet Area				
Security Control of the Control of t	As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey				
(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	1805 19.61 1805 19.61 1880 20 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18				
2. Are Boundaries matched	□ Yes, □ No COR				
Is Independent access available to the property?	independent access is avenue.				
to the property?	sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available,				
	□ Access is closed due to dispute				
4. Is the property merged or					
colluded with any other property Construction Status	National Control of the Control of t				
	☐ Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction not				
Total Number of Floors in the	started				
Building	4.6				
Floor on which Flat is situated	GROUMD FICOR				
Type of Flat	COMMERCIFIC OFF+ GODOMA				
Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	O C CLEEK OFF 4 G8D3 WI				
Type of Group Housing Society	25 YEARS				
	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing				
Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,				
	□ Average, □ Poor □ Under const				
	□ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction, □ No construction,				
	□ No Survey				
	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinary,				
	Average Dear Division Very Good, Good, Good, Ordinary,				
Maintenance of the Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction				
Fixed Wooden Work	□ Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor				
TO GOOD IN WORK	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,				
	☐ Average ☐ Below Average ☐ Ordinary,				
Interior decoration	☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey				
	- ZAOGIICHI, U Very Good, Good Gimple Good				
	☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey				
any defects in the Group Housing					
ociety	NIA				
ny violation done in the flat					
litio a / E	W. C				
lities/ Facilities in the Group					
using Society	Landscaping D Swimming D				
11.0	☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power				
	Backup Backup				
erty currently possessed by					
	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn' be Surveyed. ☐ Property				
	be Surveyed \square D				
	Toperty was locked Rapk and a				
	sealed DOM RCMT Balik sealed, L Cou				

	L activity carried out in the	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown, ☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:				
M	special Comments if any	The state of the s	ng Kalayana ang Maria Mandal (Maria Andara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara		designed and interest of the content	
	All	and the representation of the section of the sectio		problement (interfelle 15) from the money and of Colombia and American (included an other lands and other land		
	MARKETAB	LITY/ SEL	ABILITY/ UTLITY DET	AILS		
- 1	Reputation/ class of developer	Marie Contraction of the Contrac	Good, □ Good, □ Averag			
	2. Reputation of society	· Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
3.	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☐ No				
	property?	Reason in case of No: Location, Surrounding,				
		☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:				
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good	I, □ Average, □ Low, □ P	oor	
* Commission of the Commission	in the Market of such properties?	Supply ☐ Very Good, ☑ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
5.	Is property easily sellable &	☐ Yes, ☐	No			
	marketable?	Comments	S: and the second secon	465-04893		
		Comments:				
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excelle	nt, □ Very Good, □ Go	od, □ Average, □ Low, □] Poor	
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of pur	rchase			
	this Property?	Purchase F	Price			

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

	10 ramemare	Subject Property		Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	Name (source of entermation)	NA	CATOPPA	UTSPURE	
2	Contact No.	NA	7920041004	Date of the Comment o	17
1	Type of source of information (Seller)	NA	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	the state of the s	
	Property dealer/ ne.	wby	PROPERTY	PROPERTY	
	Rates/ Price informs	NA NA	PEPCEP 25/C-30/c/	PERCER	
			10. P.	2010-3010/	
	Rates Type (Sale/ Ba	(V) NA	SPICE		
-	Area/ Size of the Flat			SPIC	
-		No. of the last of	8609.04	10 0 00	
The state of the s	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. c	The second secon		1800 19-82	
C	DWners		CCCPF	CCAR	
D	ocation/ surrounding/ eighborhood	Base Case		CCTV	
comparison with the subject property			Spric		
(2	limitar, Lower Retter			SAME	
200	ghly Better than the bject Property)				
Jis	stance from the oject Property	0	OICAC		
CA particular de	ciety comparison		10110	SON	
M	milar, Lower, Retter		1710		
IO_j	hly Better than the ject society)		SIMIPA	STINITER	
Un	er factors (Corner			-(1)/	
Side open, North- east facing, Park acing, Legal/ Financial ncumbrance, etc.)					
	other details/	NIA			
scussion held		NA			No.
			•		
nt	expected Sale				
of	the overall				

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

and i have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is continued by me, I further confirm the documents have been provided submitted by me, I further confirm the party of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the party of the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by the considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation and he considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation and he considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation and he considered as cheating with the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any case or in and to any member of R.K. Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual to consider and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K. Associates, Any such act will lead to conceive or of the material prepared by R.K. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

AMPORTANT. We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K. Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117, Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	SHIVICUMPF JT	
Relationship with owner	EMPIOYCE	
Signature	SR	
Mobile No.	91323642 20	
Date	1/05/21	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer I bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	DHPMAL
Signature	7
Date	
	1/05/21

CTATES*

thery Valuation report at R.K. Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by old Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned enterested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on hich Valuation report is prepared.

93 To Standard Standa	2222 Prografie
I True No.	(11) (10) (10) (10) (10)
Name of the Surveyor	pt/pvac
3 Borrower Name	PHP-DC PHP-DC INV. ICITHORE ICP(4PMJT OFFICE
4 Name of the Owner	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
5. Property Address which has to valued	a control of the property of t
6. Property shown & Identified by	
spot	could not be done from inside
	Name Contact No.
	SHIUKUMFA JY 9,323642
7. How Property is Identified by the	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate
Surveyor	displayed on the property, dentified by the owner/ owner representative, dentified by the owner/
	Enquired from nearby people, Identification of the property could not be done,
	☐ Survey was not done
8. Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,
	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents
9. Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)
Control of the Contro	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
	☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)
10. Reason for Half survey or only	
photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely
11. Type of Property	
	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐
	residential Builder Floor, L. Commercial Land & Building, T. Commercial Office, T.
	offiniter clair Shop, L. Commercial Floor, T. Shopping Mall, T. Latel, T. J.
	Institutional, School Building, Vacant Residential Plot, Vacant Industrial
	ot, □ Agricultural Land
Reason for no measurement	Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement
	t 3 a flat in multi storey huilding so me
	Property was locked, Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, NPA property so t enter the property, Very Large Property, Owner/ so
/>// didn	t enter the property, \(\subseteq Very Large Property projection in NPA property so \)
, meas	't enter the property, \square Very Large Property, practically not possible to ure the area within limited time \square Any other Reason:
and Area of the Propert	other neason:
/ //	per Title deed As nor Ma
(303)	As per Iviap
vered Built-up Area	
	As nor Man
erty possessed by at the time of \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	AS DEL SITA SURVEY
	C. Vacant Cl.
gative observation of the	Lessee. Under C-
- 335 valion of the	Dully Sealed C
	Court sealed TOM RC

-	property during turvey	☐ Chear independent access is available. ☐ Access available in sharing of other
1 100	is independent access available to	No clear access is available
1	the magnetity	adjoining property. □ No. □ Only with Temporary boundaries
/ 19	is property clearly demarcated with	Chill (1) (AG) (1) and
eres misses transiti	permanent boundaries? Is the property merged or colluded	M.B
20.	with any other property	
	Local Information References on	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'
21.	property rates	

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a. Name of the Person:

SHIVICOMAR ST EMIPCOYEE

b. Relation:c. Signature:

d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date:

DHAMA_

110513